Bus

Bus 440RES Agen - Villeneuve SUR Lot

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule

undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

440RES — Agen - Villeneuve SUR Lot

Go to website

06:30-21:45

06:30-21:45

06:30-21:45

06:30-21:45

06:30-23:15

06:30-21:45

09:10-21:45
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& OpenStreetMap contributors
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Direction
Gare — La Poste

21 stops

Open route schedule

Gare

Place Jasmin

Préfecture

Jayan

Université

Cimetiére

Payou

Agen - Magnolia

Agen - Dot

Le Caoulet pharmac

Le Caoulet station

Le Caoulet centre

Pont DU C - Artigues

Bajamont

Croix Blanche - Galimas

Croix Blanche - Bourg

Rn21

Bourg

Lycée G. Leygues

Gare

La Poste

Route schedule
Gare — La Poste

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-440RES-3239622282-2296996891

Direction
La Poste (2) — Jayan (2)

22 stops

Open route schedule

La Poste (2)

Gare (2)

L G Leygues (2)

Bourg (2)

Rn21 (2)

Croix Blanche - Bourg (2)

Croix Blanche - Galimas (2)

Bajamont (2)

Pont DU C - Artigues (2)

Le Caoulet centre (2)

Le Caoulet station (2)

Le Caoulet pharmac (2)

AGEN - DOT (2)

Agen - Magnolia (2)

Payou (2)

Cimetiere (2)

Université (2)

Bd Sylvain Dumon

Gare (2)

Place Jasmin (2)

Préfecture (2)

Jayan (2)

Route schedule
La Poste (2) — Jayan (2)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: La Poste (2)
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

05:30-20:05

05:30-20:05

05:30-20:05

05:30-20:05

05:30-20:05

05:30-20:05

08:10-20:05
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440RES Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Agen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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